
VARGHA JENÖ LÁSZLÓ - COD RUP 01959
CONTRACTE SUPERVIZARE ÎNREGISTRATE ÎN  ANULUI 2019

Nr. total
contract /
superviz

or

NUME PRENUME ȘI
COD RUP

SUPERVIZOR

NUME PRENUME ȘI
COD RUP

SUPERVIZAT

COMIS
IE

SPECIALIT
ATE

DATA
INCEPER

E

DURAT
A

AN/ORE

PRELUNGI
RE

CONTRACT
(ACT

ADIȚIONAL
)

REZILIER
E

CONTRA
CT

Observații

9 01959 Vargha 
Jenö László 04351

Bogorin 
Elena 
Veronica

I. I.c
10.01.20

17
3

17970
Furdui 
(Mușat) 
Otilia

I. I.c
05.12.201

8
3

22020
Burlă 
Dănuț 
Corneliu

I. I.c
27.11.201

8
200 ore

04465

Nadolu 
(Ciolan) 
Maria 
Narcisa

I. I.c
10.01.201

8
3

04465 Nadolu 
(Ciolan) 
Maria 
Narcisa

I. I.c 10.01.201
8

3

1



17450
Corlan 
Leonardo 
Gabriel

I. I.c
01.05.201

9
3

01960
Grigorovi
ci (Sitea) 
Anca

I. I.c
04.01.201

9
1

05559

Szabo 
(Teszler) 
Maria 
Monica

I. I.c
05.07.201

9
3

08013
Croitoru 
Marinela

I. I.c
15.10.201

9
3

2


